
Fill in the gaps

Pain by Three Days Grace

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I like it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel pain  (1)________  nothing at all

You're sick of feeling numb

You're not the only one

I'll take you by the hand

And I'll show you a world that you can understand

This life is  (2)____________  with hurt

When happiness doesn't work

Trust me and  (3)________  my hand

When the lights go out you  (4)________  understand

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I like it rough

'Cause I'd rather  (5)________  pain than 

(6)______________  at all

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I like it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel  (7)________  than  (8)______________

 at all

Anger and agony

Are better than misery

Trust me I've got a plan

When the lights go off you will understand

Pain,  (9)______________  love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I  (10)________  it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel pain than  (11)______________  at all

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I  (12)________  it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel  (13)________  than nothing

Rather feel pain

I know (I  (14)________  I  (15)________  I know I know)

That you're wounded

You know (You know you know you know you know)

That I'm  (16)________  to save you

You know (You know you know you know you know)

I'm always  (17)________  for you

I know (I  (18)________  I know I know I know)

That you'll thank me later

Pain,  (19)______________  love

Pain, can't get enough

Pain, I  (20)________  it rough

'Cause I'd rather  (21)________   (22)________  than nothing

at all

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I  (23)________  it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel  (24)________  than nothing at all

Pain, without love

Pain, I can't get enough

Pain, I like it rough

'Cause I'd rather feel pain  (25)________  nothing at all

Rather feel pain  (26)________  nothing at all

Rather feel pain
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. than

2. filled

3. take

4. will

5. feel

6. nothing

7. pain

8. nothing

9. without

10. like

11. nothing

12. like

13. pain

14. know

15. know

16. here

17. here

18. know

19. without

20. like

21. feel

22. pain

23. like

24. pain

25. than

26. than
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